
 

 

 

 

  

 
 

On Demand  Training 
Required for ALL TTE Users: Required if your Agency uses TTE Request 

and/or Cash Advances in TTE: 
Click on a link to register and immediately view On Demand Training. Your registration is recorded and reported 
to your agency. You MUST register with your state email address to receive credit for viewing On Demand 
Training. 

• Accessing TTE Help on the SAO Website   • Creating a Request for Travel in TTE 
• Creating a Cash Advance in TTE 

Traveler & Approver 
You can log into the Webinar from any PC or Laptop that plays sound and is connected to the Internet. Each session include 
demonstration and a Question and Answer Period. If you enter your email address incorrectly you will not receive confirmations 
or follow-ups. Registration and attendance is reported to your agency. 

NOTE: Registration is required.   NOTE: Go to Test Your Connection and click on the test link to make sure your PC can access 
our webinar platform any time PRIOR to the webinar.  

Getting Started: Managing the TTE User 
Profile  

Prerequisite for: ALL TTE Users 

Booking Travel in TTE 
For: TTE Users who make air, car or hotel 

reservations 
• Tue Jan 19 1:30-3pm  133-291-531 
• Mon Jan 25 10-11:30am  154-160-603 
• Tue Feb 2 1:30-3pm 128-207-947 
• Mon Feb 8 10-11:30am 131-311-851 
• Mon Feb 15 10-11:30am  133-250-539 
• Mon Mar 7 1:30am 118-714-939 

• Tue Jan 19 10-11:30am   138-244-715 
• Wed Jan 27 10-11:30am  117-349-659 
• Wed Feb 3 10-11:30am 158-284-091 
• Tue Feb 9 10-11:30am 159-264-299 
• Tue Feb 16 1:30-3pm 147-791-523 
• Fri Mar 11 10-11:30am   133-776-627 

Expense Report Basics 
 For TTE users reporting requests, 
air/car/hotel TTE reservation expenses, cash 
advances, allocations meals, personal car 
mileage and other expenses 

Expense Report for Meals & Miles 
For TTE users reporting meals, personal car 
mileage, rental cars , hotel with no TTE 
reservation (direct bill or conference hotel)  

• Wed Jan 20 10-11:30am  105-172-747 
• Tue Jan 26 10-11:30am 114-112-939 
• Thu Feb 4 10-11:30am  140-291-771 
• Wed Feb 10 10-11:30am 122-383-219 
• Tue Feb 16 10-11:30am 154-309-427 
• Thu Mar 17 10-11:30am  121-142-051 

• Fri Jan 22 10-11:30am  104-613-667 
• Fri Jan 29 1:30-3pm  130-602-379 
• Fri Feb 5 10-11:30am  145-879-307 
• Fri Feb 12 10-11:30am 157-135-579 
• Fri Feb 19 10-11:30am 144-325-051 
• Wed Mar 16 1:30-3pm   155-954-339 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                 
                                       If you lose your confirmation or do not receive one go to www.joinwebinar.com,  Enter the 9 digit webinar code 
(listed next to webinar above) and enter your email address. Please use state issued email to ensure we can report your attendance.  

Questions & Answer 
For: Any TTE User 

Approver Basics 
For: TTE Managers/Supervisors who approve 

Expense Reports, Cash Advances  and/or Requests 
• Tue Feb 9 1:30-3pm  142-997-955 
• Thu Feb 18 10-11:30am 118-595-403 
• Thu Mar 10 10-11:30am 132-157-947 
• Mon Mar 14 1:30-3pm 143-015-923  

• Tue Jan 5 10-11am   118-187-323 
• Thu Jan 28 1:30-2:30pm 125-229-827 
• Fri Jan 29 10-11pm 127-774-395 
• Tue Feb 2 10-11am 123-495-691 
• Tue Feb 23 1:30-2:30pm  154-741-091 
• Tue Mar 1 10-11am 157-514-843  
• Fri Mar 18 1:30-3pm  156-903-283 

 

  
State Accounting Office 

 TeamWorks Travel & Expense  
  

          Implementation Training Registration – Wave 8 
 

OR 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/3956175148770279937
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/6174477241526330369
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/recording/4944343632333544706
http://sao.georgia.gov/sites/sao.georgia.gov/files/related_files/site_page/Webinar_Connection_Tips.pdf
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1636687198768521729
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4795227863602881793
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3404599641651237889
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5926046985467249921
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6334729959953569281
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4395956710887373057
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2602151866444236289
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8721302411413122561
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1793896470819877121
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3471971117131695361
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7355257070436718081
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8479923327470718465
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3403054827813975041
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8880408341022051841
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7642476995402269185
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/376093818988919809
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/429771976658242050
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8213525953711785217
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/562816182152338433
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5699943414331254785
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/868450727860400641
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6827188023894888449
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6413893697641918209
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8958376911809115393
http://www.joinwebinar.com/
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5615485528155453185
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6463269466310294017
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1605489658080260609
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3619824646979875841
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5969313867531425793
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3753966162842083073
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7509499860115671297
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1599027826005838081
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7780268892108430337
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/363797980455691265
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2546217513154361601
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